

CONSOLIDATED INCOME STATEMENT

(All amounts in Renminbi thousands unless otherwise stated)

	Note	Year ended 31 December	
		2006	2005
Sales	17	292,580	221,667
Cost of goods sold	18	(109,890)	(80,348)
Gross profit		182,690	141,319
Other gains – net	17	2,811	3,056
Selling and marketing expenses	18	(39,067)	(35,694)
Administrative expenses	18	(52,470)	(33,620)
Operating profit		93,964	75,061
Finance income	20	4,040	922
Finance costs	20	(6,238)	(3,242)
Finance costs-net		(2,198)	(2,320)
Profit before income tax		91,766	72,741
Income tax expense	21	(16,382)	(12,978)
Profit attributable to equity holders of the Company		75,384	59,763
Earnings per share for profit attributable to the equity holders of the Company during the year (expressed in RMB per share)			
– basic and diluted	23	0.18	0.20
Dividend	24	33,366	–